

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 2ND COURT, ULUBERIA

Present - Shri Rajesh Kumar Singh, (J.O. Code – 1300)  
Addl. Dist. Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia

**Mat Suit 78/17**

Order No. 19 This day is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Dated : 06/12/21 Respondent takes no step.

Case is adjourned for the end of justice.

Fix 18/01/22 for appearance i.d. showcause.

Dictated & Corrected by

ADJ, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia

ADJ, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia