

In the Court of Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

**Present: Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, of ADJ, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(JO Code : WB 00848)**

Mat Suit no. 78 of 2017 (CIS Reg. No. 78/2017)

Order No. 35, Dated 15.07.2025:

Today is fixed for framing of Issue.

Petitioner files hazira by fresh vakalatnama.

Respondent files hazira.

Issues framed in separate sheet be kept with the record.

Fix 09.12.2025 for P.H.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia

In the Court of Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

**Present: Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, of ADJ, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(JO Code : WB 00848)**

MAT Suit no. 78 of 2017 (CIS Reg. No. 78/2017)

I s s u e

Dated 15.07.2025

- 1) whether this suit is maintainable in its present form and law ?
- 2) Is there any cause of action to file this suit ?
- 3) Is the the petitioner is entitled to get the decree as prayer for ?
- 4) To what other relief and reliefs the petitioner is entitled ?

Dictated & corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia